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ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (Autonomous), KARUMATHUR, MADURAI DT.

Roll No.

22CHE112
22CHE120
22CHE122
22CHE129
22ECO101
22ECO129
22ECO139
22ECO149
22ECO158
22ECO168
22HIS113
22HIS149
22HIS154
22HIS163
22HIS166
22HIS167
22HIS168
22HIS169
22HIS171
22HIS177
22MAT109
22MAT119
22MAT121
22MAT126
22MAT140
22MAT148
22MAT155
22PHY101
22PHY105
22PHY112
22PHY113
22PHY121
22PHY132
22PHY133
22PHY136
22PHY137

22UPED12 - PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 2022-2023

Sex Name of the Student
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DHINAVARSAN S
MARIYA AATHIN M
MUTHU R
SASIKUMAR M
AAGASH M

KALYANI C

LOKESH M

RAMAN P
SIVARAMAR R
VISHWA K

BENADIC JOE A
SELVAKUMAR P
SIVA LAKSHMANAN R
THIVAGAR G
VIGNESH N
VIGNESH P

VIKRAM R

VISHWA V
KARTHEESWARAN G
SACHIN K
ELANCHEZHIYAN
KANNAN M
KODEESWARAN J
PETHUMUNI G
SIVASANKAR M
SHANTHANU PRIYAN P
SIVA SAKTHIR
ABIRAMI

DHIVYA S

MURUGHA PHIRAAN M

PRIYADHARSHINI R
SAM ALEXANDER P J
THANGAPILLAI
VALLAVA RAJ M
NOVAMETRO J
BALAKRISHNAN P



37
38.
38.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
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22RDS101
22RDS115
22RDS118
22RDS139
22RDS5140
22RDS141
22RDS143
22RDS148
22RDS150
22RDS157

22BBA104
22BBA105
22BBA112
22BBA118
22BBA129
22BBA135
22BBA141
22BBA145
22BBA151
22BBA168
22BBA169
22BBA177
22BBA186
22BC0O103

22BCO104 -

22BCO108
22BC0O109
22BCO111
22BCO132
22BCO136
22BCO141
22BCO145
22BCO158
22BCO161
22COM102
22COM115
22CO0M118
22C0M123
22COM127
22COM141
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ABINESH M
DINESH K
HARIHARA SIVAN K
PONNANGAN P
RAMESH R
RAMKUMAR K
SANTHOSH V
SURIYAPRAKASH J
VEERAKALISWAR S
SELVAKUMAR S
ANTO JEBAA J
ARUN R
DURAISINGAM S
JEYAPRABU S
MANOJKUMAR M
MOHANRAIJ P
PRIYAN K

RAHULE
SANTHOSH PANDI M
VIMAL ASWIN X
VISHVA G
SIVANESH P
SELVAMURUGAN V
AJAY C
AJAYKRISHNAN S
AMALRAJ G
ANUSHRI K
ARULY
KOSHERWIN S
MOHANRAJ J
PAVALA VANNI R
RUBIKA K

SUNDAR S
THAVASI B
ABILASH PANDI L
GNANASHAKTHITHARAN K
HARINI K

JAHIN X
JEYAGEETHA M
NAVEEENKUMAR P



31.
32,
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52,
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
a9,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
Fi

22CO0M154
22COM156
22COM167
22COM169
22COM174
22COM180
22COM201
22COM206
22COM208
22COM228
22COM237
22COM240
22COM241
22C0OM242
22COM256
22COM257
22COM265
22COM273
22COM284
22CSC111
22CSC116
22CSC124
22CSC128
22CSC140
22C5C153
22CSC161
22CSC162
22ENG104
22ENG107
22ENG110
22ENG135
22ENG147

22ENG149 -

22FST109
22FST117
22FST122
22FST124
22FST130
22FST135
22FST141
221TM103
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RICKY PANDI D
ROHITH K
SIVAPRIYA P
STEPHY A
THANGAVIRUMANDI P
VINOTH KUMAR S
AADARSH R

ANTO SHINY R
ARUNKUMAR M
GUNARSRI G
JENCY MARY J
KARUPPASAMY M
KASINATHAN V
KEVIN RAJ M
RAGUL PANDI P
RAJESH S

SANJAY N

SEMON PRAVEEN KUMAR S
YUGABHARATHI M
DHAYANITHI K
EZHILVILI P
KUBENDRAN M
MUTHU PANDI M
SANJAY R
SURYAPRAKASH V
PREMKUMAR P
SABESHAN S

AZIN C

GAYATHRI P
JEYAPRAKASH M
MOHAMMED RIYAI M
OVIYAN K
SIVASURYA R
HARISH M
MUTHUKANNAN P
RAJESH Y

RANJANI G
SHANTHINI G
VANITHA M
MUKILAN R
ANDISAMY K



72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
9
92,
93.
94.
45,
96.
97,
98.
99.
100.
101.
102,
103.
104.

22ITM109
22ITM110
22|1TM115
221TM135
22ITM148
22ITM154
22|TM160
22|TM161
22ITM167
22ITM171
22PED101
22PED104
22PED107
22PED118
22PED123
22PED143
22PED144

22PED160 -

22PED168
22PED178
22PED182
22PED183
22PED184
22TAM110
22TAM111
22TAM124
22TAM129
22TAM 142

22TAM144

22TAM162
22TAM164
22TAM166
22TAM167

==K EEgEECLTEETECZECTEEEEEEE<gE&gE&gE<2gx<gx2xez.eEKE

CHINNASAMY R
CHIYAM CHANDAR B
DHANUSH PANDI P
KAMALESH H
ROHIDH S
SARANJEETH S P
SIVASOORI V
SUDHARSAN P
VISHWA G
YUVARAJ S

AATHIR

AMITHR

ARULRAJ K
JAGADISAN S
KASIPANDI S
PANNER SELVAM M
PETERE

SUNDAR S
UDHAYAKUMAR B
SUMITH G
KASIVISHWANATHAN J
MUKESHKANNAN S
VIRUMANDI K
CHELLAPANDI S
DANIEL SUSAI RAJ L
MUNISHWARARAJA K
NITHYA M

SIVAM
SURAJMUTHU S
JEEVA L
RAMAKRISHNAN M
KANDHAVELAN D
AKILAN M

Dean of Students
Arul Anandar College ( Autonomous )
. Karumathur, Madurai - 625 514




